
Civic Center
835 East 14th Street

San Leandro, California
City of San Leandro

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 119-555 Name: Award Main Library MCC AV Equpment (SR)

Status:Type: Staff Report Filed

In control: City Council

On agenda: Final action:11/4/2019 11/4/2019

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: Staff Report for a City of San Leandro City Council Resolution to Award a $670,798 Construction
Contract to EIDIM Group for the Main Library and Marina Community Center Audio-Visual Equipment,
Project Numbers 2016.0210 and 2016.0500; to Authorize the City Manager to Negotiate and Approve
Individual Change Orders Up to 5% or $33,540 of the Original Contract Amount; to Authorize the City
Manager to Negotiate and Approve Change Orders Up to a Cumulative Value of 11.2% or $75,000 of
the Original Contract Amount; and to Appropriate $890,000 from the Public Education and
Government Fund for the Project

Sponsors: Keith Cooke

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. BID SUMMARY

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Received and FiledCity Council11/4/2019 1

City of San Leandro Printed on 7/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

